DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS
2026
DISPLAY VISIONS –
JOIN OUR DISPLAY WORLD
In the fi eld of displays and intelligent HMI controls,
we can do just about anything, because DISPLAY
VISIONS GmbH is the German manufacturer of

more at room temperature. Even when used at maximum
operating temperature (80°C), they retain 50 percent or
their original brightness after 14,000 hours.
Especially the new OLED display family EA OLEDxxx can
EA OLED SERIES
OLEDS FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
TOP. -40..+80°C
OLED Displays
Ordering Code Diagonale Resolution Dimension Connector
EA OLEDS102-6 1,59“ 102x64 39x39mm Pins
EA OLEDM128-6 2,18“ 128x64 55x44mm Pins
EA OLEDL128-6 2,9“ 128x64 68x49mm Pins
EA OLEDM204-A 2,1“ 4x20 61x26mm Pins
EA W064048-XALG 0,66“ 46x48 19x18mm Direct
EA W096016-XBLW 0,84“ 96x16 29x9mm ZIF
EA W128128-XRLG 1,18“ round 128x128 37x41mm ZIF
EA W128128-XALG 1,5“ 128x128 34x37mm ZIF
EA W128032-XALG 2,2“ 132x32 62x24mm ZIF
EA W128064-XALG 2,42“ 128x64 61x37mm ZIF
EA W256064-XALG 3,12“ 256x64 88x28mm ZIF
EA W256064-XGLG 5,5“ 256x64 146x45mm ZIF
SUCCESSFUL
WITH
INNOVATIVE
DISPLAYS.
12
be integrated easily because of its built-in pins with 2.54mm
(1/10“) pitch. So there‘s no longer any need to think about
mechanical mounting stuff  with this construction.
Wide Temperature Range -40..+80°C
The OLED displays also provide full contrast at the
complete operating temperature range, even down to
-40°C! No contrast adjustment is required for this. Their
response time of 10 microseconds gives the displays an
extremely fast response time as well, regardless whether
they are used at high or low temperatures. In addition,
information shown on the OLED displays is easy to read,
no matter what the viewing angle. The interface to any
microcontroller is done via standard SPI or I²C bus. Power
* Excellent Contrast
* Superfast also at -40°C (tr/tf =10μs)
* SPI / I²C bus
* Graphic ability
* Perfect for wearables
* Micro display from 0.66“ off
* USB test board
Ordering Information (Selection)
128x64 yellow with pins EA OLEDL128-6GGA
128x128 white, round, ZIF EA W128128-XRLW
96x16 white, 29x9mm EA W096016-XBLW
USB test board EA 9781-2USB
supply for logic is 3.3V plus sometimes +12V for contrast.
Current consumption ranges between 15 and 200 mA,

other automatic processes are possible without Modbus
communication. The transfer of values, touch controls or the
display of texts is carried out via freely defi nable Modbus re-
gisters. Floating point numbers can also be displayed direct-
ly. Even multilingualism is supported. Many other tools are
also integrated into the HMIdesigner, such as a debugger, a
Modbus terminal, a tool for hardcopy, project encryption, a
documentation tool and much more.
Connectivity
The displays support communication with over 20 diff e-
rent PLC models, including Siemens Logo! (TCP), S7-200,
S7-1200/1500, S7-300/400, Allen Bradley, Mitsubishi FX,
Beckhoff , easyE4, OPTA and many more.
NEW
18
TFT 2.0“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT020-23AINN
TFT 7“ with PCAP EA R1024X-70BLWTS
ZIFF connector, bottom cont. EA WF050-40S
Interfaceboard EA 9980-TFT
Support, special requirement Just ask

are also possible. Do you
need an impact-resistant
front in accordance with
IK09? Or an additional push-
button? Talk to us, you will
receive perfect support from
our experienced engineers.
y, the size
C
sh-
om
s.
 IPS Displays (selection)
Ordering Code Size Resolution Dimensions Optional
EA TFT009-81AINN 0,96“ 80x160 13.5 x 27.9 x 1.5 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT015-22-AINN 1,5“ 240x240 32.0 x 35.0 x 3.1 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT020-23AINN 2,0“ 240x320 36.0 x 52.0 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT028-23AINN 2,8“ 240x320 48.0 x 68.0 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT035-32ANN 3,5“ 320x240 76.9 x 63.9 x 3.26 Res.Touch, PCAP
EA TFT035-34ANN 3,5“ 320x480 54.7 x 82.9 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT040-77AINN 4.0“ 720x720 79.0 x 74.8 x 2.1 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT043-42ANN 4,3“ 480x272 105.5 x 67.2 x 3.0 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA TFT050-84ANN 5,0“ 800x480 120.7 × 75.8 ×2.8 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA TFT052-41ANN 5,2“ 480x128 140.4 x 49.9 x 3.0 PCAP
EA TFT057-32ANN 5,7“ 320x240 141.1 x 101.6 x 6.5 Res.Touch, PCAP
EA R1024X-70ALW 7,0“ 1024x600 164.9 x 100 x 7.6 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA W1280X-101ALW 10,1“ 1280x1024 235.0x161.0x13.1 IPS, PCAP
19
Is
su
e